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P R E F E R R E D  V E N D O R S  F O  R  

Andrew W. Mellon Auditorium 
Preferred Caterer: Ridgewells Catering 

(301) 652-1515 | www.ridgewells.com | IG: @ridgewellsdc

DÉCOR – DRAPING – DANCE FLOOR – STAIR RENTALS 

Design Foundry Events 
1701 Brightseat Road, Unit 1 
Greater Landover, MD 20785 

Contact: Cory Frank 
cory@foundrycrew.com 
O: (240) 264-1061 
C: (516) 941-7237 

www.foundrycrew.com 
IG: @designfoundry 

Syzygy Events International 
4754 Arcadia Drive, Suite 105 
Frederick, MD 21703 

Contact: Julie Shanklin 
julie@syzygyevents.com 
O: (301) 987-0095 
C: (240) 626-5681 

www.syzygyevents.com 
IG: @syzygyevents 

Fabrication Events 
10621 Riggs Road 
Jessup, MD 20794 

Contact: Paul Hines 
info@fabricationevents.com 
O: (240) 457-4041 

https://fabricationevents.com 
IG: @fabeventsdc 

AV/SOUND 

All Stage & Sound 
21500 Laytonsville Road 
Laytonsville, MD 20882 

Contact: Tom Cipu 
tom@allstage.com 
O: (301) 825-9906 
C: (301) 300-9925 

https://allstageandsound.com 
IG: @allstageandsound 

AVLD Events, Inc. 
635 Commerce Drive 
Upper Marlboro, MD 20774 

Contact: Dan Longfellow 
rfp@avldevents.com 
O: (240) 264-1061 
C: (516) 941-7237 

https://avldevents.com 
IG: @avld_events 

Event EQ 
7079 Oakland Mills Road, Suite 4 
Columbia, MD 21046 

Contact: Tim Brouse 
tim.brouse@eventeq.com 
O: (443) 201-1081 
C: (443) 800-5959 

https://www.eventeq.com 
IG: @event_eq 

Showcall Inc. 
4451 Georgia Pacific Blvd 
Frederick, MD 21704 

Contact: Ajay Patil 
ajay@showcallusa.com 
O: (202) 443-7000 
C: (202) 494-3499 

www.showcallinc.com 
IG: @showcall_inc 
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RENTALS 

Perfect Settings, LLC 
1851 South Club Drive, Suite A 
Landover, MD 20785 

Contact: Meredith McGowan 
pssales@perfectsettings.com 
O: (202) 558-6125 
C: (202) 439-1290 

www.perfectsettings.com  
IG: @perfectsettingsllc 

   

Select Event Group 
8610 Cherry Lane 
Laurel, MD 20707 

Contact: Lindsey Shockley 
lshockley@selecteventgroup.com 
O: (301) 604-2334 
C: (240) 610-9225 

https://selecteventgroup.com 
IG: @selecteventgroup 

   

Table Manners 
8451 Hilltop Road, Suite L 
Fairfax, VA 22031 

Contact: Esteban Gimenez 
info@tablemannersdc.com 
O: (301) 277-0582 
C: (240) 997-5545 

https://tablemannersdc.com  
IG: @tablemannersdc 

   

Something Vintage Rentals 
4828 Stamp Road 
Temple Hills, VA 20748 
  

Contact: Molly Hoyt 
molly@somethingvintagerentals.com 
O: (202) 596-8445 
C: (419) 722-3146 

www.somethingvintagerentals.com 
IG: @smthingvintage 

   
   
   

LIGHTING 

4 Wall Entertainment 
8801 Monard Drive 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 

Contact: Benji Tschudin 
btschudin@4wall.com 
O: (301) 585-2100 
C: (301) 440-0966 

https://www.4wall.com 
IG: @4wall 

   

AVLD Events, Inc. 
635 Commerce Drive 
Upper Marlboro, MD 20774 

Contact: Dan Longfellow 
rfp@avldevents.com 
O: (240) 264-1061 
C: (516) 941-7237 

https://avldevents.com  
IG: @avld_events 

   

Event EQ 
7079 Oakland Mills Road, Suite 4 
Columbia, MD 21046 

Contact: Tim Brouse 
tim.brouse@eventeq.com 
O: (443) 201-1081 
C: (443) 800-5959 

https://www.eventeq.com 
IG: @event_eq 

   

Frost DC Event Lighting 
& Production 
8249-F Backlick Road 
Lorton, VA 22079 

Contact: Fred Elting 
frede@frostdc.com 
O: (703) 550-7707 
C: (703) 675-3807 

https://www.frostdc.com 
IG: @frostlightingdc 
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FLORALS 

Helen Olivia Floral Design 
1519 Leslie Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22301 

Contact: Rachel Gang 
rachel@helenolivia.com 
O: (703) 548-2848 
C: (571) 216-2452 

www.helenoliviaflowers.com 
IG: @helenoliviaflowers 

   

Amaryllis Floral & Event Design 
3701 West Street 
Landover, MD 20785 

Contact: Kelly Andres 
k.andres@amaryllisdesigns.com 
O: (240) 770-8600 
C: (202) 893-6251 

http://www.amaryllisdesigns.com 
IG: @amaryllisinc 

   

Erik Duran Floral Design 
7333 Lockport Place 
Lorton, VA 22079 

Contact: Erik Duran 
eduran@duranfloraldesign.com 
O: (703) 455-1646 
C: (703) 473-8902 

https://www.duranfloraldesign.com   
IG: @duranfloraldesignllc 

   

Flowers at 38 
2414 Douglas St NE 
Washington, DC 20018 
  

Contacts: Philippa Tarrant &  
                 Karen Mix-Schnell 
philippa@flowersat38.com 
karen@flowersat38.com  
O: (202) 413-8562 
C: (917) 279-4664 

https://flowersat38.com 
IG: @flowersat38 

   

Edge Flowers 
11730 Parklawn Drive 
North Bethesda, MD 20852 

Contact: Elizabeth Dolan 
elizabeth@edgeflowers.com 
O: (301) 330-5232 
C: (240) 383-9696 

https://www.edgeflowers.com    
IG: @edgefloraleventdesigners 

   
   
   

VALET 

MJ Valet 
1606 17th St NW #2 
Washington, DC 20009 

Contact: Michael Jasser 
mjasser@mjvalet.com 
O: (202) 905-8987 

https://www.mjvalet.com 
IG: @mjvalet1 

   

LAZ Parking 
2000 M St NW, Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20036 

Contact: Eric W. DeMunda 
edemunda@lazparking.com 
O: (202) 441-1681 

https://www.lazparking.com 
IG: @laz_parking  
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